
Princeton (1-4, 0-1) -vs- Penn (4-2, 1-0)
3/19/2011 at Philadelphia, Pa. (Franklin Field)

 
 

 
 
Princeton Goals: Sonnenfeldt, Forest (1); Shanley, Tucker (1); Grossman, Mike (1) 
Assists:
 
Penn Goals: Kohart, Al (2); Meyer, Maxx (1); Griff, Morgan (1); Fitzpatrick, Rob (1); Richards, Nick (1); Savage, Dan (1); Winkoff, Corey (1) 
Assists: Conneely, John (2); Griff, Morgan (1); Kohart, Al (1); Winkoff, Corey (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Franklin Field
Penalties: Fitzpatrick, Rob 1st/01:10; Ellis, Long 2nd/12:19; Santomo, Anthony 2nd/11:08; Raabe, Derick 3rd/05:48; Fitzpatrick, Rob
4th/06:15; Raabe, Derick 4th/00:54
Officials: Jerry Price

Date: 3/19/2011
Attendance: 1737

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Princeton 1 0 2 0 3
Penn 1 1 3 3 8

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Princeton 5 1 7 8 21
Penn 7 10 9 10 36

Shots On Goal
Princeton 3 1 3 3 10
Penn 4 5 7 6 22

Saves
Princeton 3 4 4 3 14
Penn 2 1 1 3 7

Turnovers
Princeton 6 4 3 5 18
Penn 4 4 4 5 17

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Princeton 6-6 3-4 3-3 5-5 17-18
Penn 7-8 3-3 3-4 5-6 18-21

Ground Balls
Princeton 9 5 9 6 29
Penn 7 8 8 8 31

Face Offs
Princeton 2 1 2 1 6
Penn 1 1 4 3 9

Extra Man Opportunities
Princeton 1 1 0 1 0-3
Penn 0 1 1 1 0-3



Princeton 3

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
A 2 Sonnenfeldt, Forest 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 - -
G 6 Fiorito, Tyler 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
A 8 Grossman, Mike 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 - -
D 9 Wiedmaier, Chad 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 - -
M 10 Froccaro, Jeff 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 - -
M 15 McBride, Chris 0 0 0 4 2 3 0 - -
A 19 Larkin, Cliff 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 - -
M 27 Moni, Tyler 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 - -

D 31 Raabe, Derick 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -
2-

01:30

D 41 Ellis, Long 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 -
1-

01:00
1 Capretta, Alex 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 - -
3 Cunningham, John 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 - -
7 Shanley, Tucker 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 - -
14 McBride, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
16 Armour, Luke 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
17 Lucas, Bobby 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
21 Reilly, Connor 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 - -
24 Fernandez, Nick 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
25 Feild, Mark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
26 Smyth, Peter 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6-15 -
29 White, Chris 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
33 Doherty, Matt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
34 Flanagan, Mike 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - -
35 Strabo, Jack 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
46 Gibbons, Tom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 3 0 3 21 29 18 7 6-15
3-

02:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
6 Fiorito, Tyler 60:00 8 14 L



Penn 8

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
D 3 Meyer, Maxx 1 0 1 2 4 0 2 - -
G 7 Feeney, Brian 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
M 10 Belinsky, Drew 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 - -
M 13 Conneely, John 0 2 2 5 1 0 0 - -

A 15 Fitzpatrick, Rob 1 0 1 5 3 2 0 -
2-

02:00
M 20 Savage, Dan 1 0 1 1 1 3 0 - -
A 21 Kohart, Al 2 1 3 9 0 0 0 - -

D 38 Santomo, Anthony 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 -
1-

01:00
D 41 Hughes, Brett 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 - -
A 42 Winkoff, Corey 1 1 2 3 3 2 0 - -

2 Kennedy, Terry 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
6 Losco, Zack 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
8 Ferro, Alek 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 - -
9 Amling, Will 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 - -
11 Griff, Morgan 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 - -
14 Adler, Anthony 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
19 Richards, Nick 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 3-4 -
23 Feeney, Danny 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 6-11 -
26 Parietti, Ryan 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
27 Murphy, Riley 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
28 Koshansky, Will 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 - -
34 Bement, Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 8 5 13 36 31 17 12 9-15
3-

03:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
7 Feeney, Brian 60:00 3 7 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By PRIN PENN
1st 09:03 Fitzpatrick, Rob (5) Unassisted 0 1
1st 01:24 Grossman, Mike (2) Unassisted 1 1
2nd 00:54 Griff, Morgan (1) Kohart, Al 1 2
3rd 11:25 Savage, Dan (5) Conneely, John 1 3
3rd 07:32 Kohart, Al (9) Griff, Morgan 1 4
3rd 06:20 Shanley, Tucker (1) Unassisted 2 4
3rd 06:13 Richards, Nick (1) Unassisted 2 5
3rd 04:29 Sonnenfeldt, Forest (8) Unassisted 3 5
4th 09:01 Kohart, Al (10) Winkoff, Corey 3 6
4th 08:33 Meyer, Maxx (1) Unassisted 3 7
4th 00:54 Winkoff, Corey (3) Conneely, John 3 8

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 01:10 PENN Fitzpatrick, Rob 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
2nd 12:19 PRIN Ellis, Long 01:00 SLASHING
2nd 11:08 PENN Santomo, Anthony 01:00 SLASHING
3rd 05:48 PRIN Raabe, Derick 00:30 HOLDING
4th 06:15 PENN Fitzpatrick, Rob 01:00 SLASHING
4th 00:54 PRIN Raabe, Derick 01:00 SLASHING


